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CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION CABLE TYPE SM/MM CABLE COLOR CONN. COLOR BOOT COLOR
HDPCLCRPG3Mxx 50/125 OM3 MM AQUA AQUA
HDPCLCRPG4xx FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD, PLENUM, HIGH DENSITY LC-LC DUPLEX, REVERSIBLE POLARITY 50/125 OM4 MM AQUA AQUA WHITE
HDPCLCRPSMxx 9/125 OS2 SM YELLOW BLUE
xx = LENGTH IN METERS
AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING
LENGTHS:
1 METER s1HHE —
2 METER A [P
3 METER /
4 METER SEE LC CONNECTOR
5 METER DETAIL BELOW RIGHT\ /
6 METER
8 METER T
10 METER
LENGTH + 10%/-0%
OFNP 2.4mm JACKETED KEVLAR REINFORCED
CERAMIC FERRULE PRE-RADIUSED STRAIN RELIEF BOOT ROUND CABLE WITH 900um FIBER.
MACHINE POLISHED TWO-PART COLOR: SEE COLOR/TYPE: SEE TABULATION DUST CAP SHIPPED
HEAT CURED EPOXY TERMINATION
TABULATION / INSTALLED
LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR WITH
SNAGLESS CLIP. COLOR: SEE
TABULATION
LC CONNECTOR UPPER HOUSING
WITH A B MARK WITH SNAGLESS
CLIP
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1. CONNECTOR OPTICAL, MECHANICAL, AND ENVIRONMENTAL _D‘J l = Jlellll—

PERFORMANCE MEETS TIA/EIA-568C.3 SPECIFICATION.
2. FIBER IS RATED FOR:

OM4: 100 Gb/s OVER 150 METERS AT 850nm

OM3: 10 Gb/s OVER 300 METERS AT 850nm
3. CONNECTOR USES A PC RADIUS TIP ZIRCONIA CERAMIC FERRULE
4. OPTICAL INSERTION LOSS TEST DATA INCLUDED IN EACH BAGGED

PATCH CORD
5. POLARITY IS REVERSIBLE
6. SPECIFICATIONS SUBIJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
1 22394 | 01/03/17 INITIAL RELEASE MMA DO
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Created on AUTOCAD

DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCE PER
ANSI Y14.5M—1982
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (MM).
TOLERANCES

XX = +.01 (.25)
XXX = +.005 (.127)
XXXX = +.0025 (.0635)
ANGLE TOL #+1°
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